Service User number					
9	4	8	5	0	8

Please fill in the whole form using a black ball point pen and send it to:

SKIPTON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, P.O.BOX 509, TUDOR HOUSE, THE BORDAGE, ST PETER PORT, GUERNSEY, GY1 6DS.

Name and full postal address of your Bank or Building Society branch 1. Bank/Building Society To: The Manager \_\_ Address Postcode 5. Reference Number (Skipton will complete) Name(s) of account holder(s)  $Branch\ sort\ code\ ({\rm from\ top\ right\ hand\ corner\ of\ your\ cheque\ book})$ 6. Instruction to your Bank or Building Society Please pay Skipton International Limited Direct Debits form the account detailed on this instruction subject to the safeguards assured by the Direct Debit Guarantee. I understand that this instruction may remain with Skipton International Limited and, if so, details will be passed electronically to my Bank/Building Society. Bank or Building Society account number Banks or Building Societies may not accept Date: Direct Debit Instructions from some types of account.

This Guarantee should be detached and returned to the payer

## The Direct Debit Guarantee



- This Guarantee is offered by all Banks and Building Societies that take part in the Direct Debit Scheme. The efficiency and security of the Scheme is monitored and protected by your own Bank or Building Society.
- If the amounts to be paid or the payment dates change, Skipton International Limited will notify you 4 working days in advance of your account being debited or as otherwise agreed.
- If an error is made by Skipton International Limited or your Bank or Building Society, you are guaranteed a full and immediate refund from your branch of the amount paid.
- You can cancel a Direct Debit at any time by writing to your Bank or Building Society. Please also send a copy of your letter to us.



PO BOX 509, TUDOR HOUSE, THE BORDAGE, ST PETER PORT, GUERNSEY, GY1 6DS TEL: 01481 730730 www.skiptoninternational.com

To help maintain service and quality, some telephone calls may be recorded and monitored. YOUR HOME MAY BE REPOSSESSED IF YOU DO NOT KEEP UP REPAYMENTS ON YOUR MORTGAGE

Skipton will comply with the Data Protection (Bailiwick of Guernsey) Law 2017 at all times when obtaining and processing personal data about you. Our Privacy Policy explains how and why Skipton collects, uses, stores and transfers your personal data and can be found at <a href="https://www.skiptoninternational.com">www.skiptoninternational.com</a>